Kurs-Nr.

Dozentin/Dozent

Daten und Kosten

Veranstaltungsort

Alle Termine

Datum

05.12.2022
12.12.2022
09.01.2023
16.01.2023
23.01.2023
30.01.2023

(Semester: )

Euro

Uhrzeit

19:40 - 20:40 Uhr
19:40 - 20:40 Uhr
19:40 - 20:40 Uhr
19:40 - 20:40 Uhr
19:40 - 20:40 Uhr
19:40 - 20:40 Uhr

Ort

Praxis fur Krankengymnastik und Physiotherapie Wilken
Praxis fur Krankengymnastik und Physiotherapie Wilken
Praxis fur Krankengymnastik und Physiotherapie Wilken
Praxis fur Krankengymnastik und Physiotherapie Wilken
Praxis fur Krankengymnastik und Physiotherapie Wilken

Praxis fur Krankengymnastik und Physiotherapie Wilken
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